National Newspaper Association 2014 Daniel M. Phillips Leadership Award

Ars old whose newspaper is a member in good Association. (NNA's Membership Department a member in good standing.) I provide active leadership in the community
ng the newspaper industry through his or her is based on professional background, ate how the nominee serves as a leader to others.
Points awarded
s maximum adership, good reputation and integrity through y and community journalism on a local, state ects in areas of community service, and outcome
Points awarded
eyond local or state involvement to a broader l/national/international service organizations or (Evidence of NNA service is NOT required).
Points awarded
Total points awarded

Fax/email scoring and comment sheets for EACH nominee by <u>June 1, 2014</u> to: Fax (573) 777-4985 / Email lynn@nna.org

National Newspaper Association Phone (573) 777-4980 Fax (573) 777-4985 E-mail lynn@nna.org

National Newspaper Association 2013 Daniel M. Phillips Leadership Award

Judge's name/signature	Name of Nominee:		
	Judges Comments:		
Judge's name/signature			
Judge's name/signature Date			
Judge's name/signature			
Judge's name/signature			
Judge's name/signature			
Judge's name/signature Date			
	Judge's name/signature	Date	

Fax/email scoring and comment sheets for EACH nominee by <u>June 1, 2014</u> to: Fax (573) 777-4985 / Email lynn@nna.org

National Newspaper Association Phone (573) 777-4980 Fax (573) 777-4985 E-mail lynn@nna.org